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Bevan Commission Academy
Health Technology Exemplars – Application Form (August 2017)
Please complete and submit electronically
Personal Details
	Job Title
	

	Forename
	

	Surname
	

	Phone Number(s)
	

	Email(s)
	

	Twitter handle
	

	Organisation
	

	Department/Section
	

	Base
	


Industry Partner’s Details (Lead Contact) 
	Organisation
	

	Job Title
	

	Forename
	

	Surname
	

	Phone Number(s)
	

	Email(s)
	

	Base
	


Line Manager’s Details
	Job Title
	

	Forename
	

	Surname
	

	Department
	

	Phone Number(s)
	

	Email(s)
	



	Project Title

	[Maximum – 10 words]




	Brief History and Context

	[Maximum – 200 words]







	Brief Description of your Project

	[Maximum – 200 words]







	Funding & Resources

	Contribution agreed with LHB/Trust:



Contribution agreed with Industry Partner:



Funding contribution required from the Bevan Commission:



NOTE:
This section is about who’s paying/funding for what, and how much that is.
This is Not a split of who’s doing the work.
E.g. if the industry partner is providing a widget, but LHB/Trust is paying for it this should be listed as an LHB/Trust contribution.



	Commercial Arrangements

	[Briefly describe any commercial arrangements with your industry partner]






	Plans

	[Outline your plans for delivery here.  What?  When?]







	Anticipated Benefits / Outcomes / Results

	[Describe how your chosen Health Technology might improve existing NHS Wales' resource efficiency; improved healthcare outcomes; improved patient experience etc]
[Guide length – 250 words]







	Evaluation

	[Describe how you will measure your project’s anticipated benefits / outcomes / results]
[Guide length – 250 words]







	Commitments	Please Tick to Confirm

	I confirm that I can attend Dragons Den on 22 September 2017
	

	I confirm that I can attend the Opening Event on 4 October 2017
	

	I commit to participating fully in the Health Technology Exemplars Programmes programme of events, networking (6 days)
	

	I commit to preparing an evaluation of my project
	




[bookmark: _GoBack]Please complete and submit electronically to:
	Organisation
	Lead
	Lead Email

	Abertawe Bro Morgannwg UHB
	Christine Morrell
	christine.morrell@wales.nhs.uk

	Aneurin Bevan UHB
	John Boulton
	john.boulton@wales.nhs.uk

	Betsi Cadwaldr UHB
	Geoff Lang
Adrian Thomas
	geoff.lang@wales.nhs.uk
adrian.thomas@wales.nhs.uk

	Cardiff and Vale UHB
	Robyn Davies
	DaviesR66@cardiff.ac.uk

	Cwm Taf UHB
	Amanda Powell
	amanda.J.Powell2@wales.nhs.uk

	Hywel Dda UHB
	Phil Kloer
	philip.kloer@wales.nhs.uk

	Powys Teaching Health Board
	Howard Cooper
	howard.cooper@wales.nhs.uk

	Public Health Wales NHS Trust
	Dr Aidan Fowler 
	aidan.fowler@wales.nhs.uk

	Velindre NHS Trust
	Phil Webb
	Philip.webb@wales.nhs.uk

	Welsh Ambulance Services NHS Trust 
	Grayham Mclean
	grayham.Mclean@wales.nhs.uk
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